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Are you satisfied or dissatisfied with the way Ken Livingstone is doing his job as Mayor of London?

All
(Dec
2003) Now Change
Satisfied 43 42 -1
Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied 18 21 3
Dissatisfied 36 35 -1
Don't know 4 2 -2

Labour supporters

(Dec
2003) Now Change
63 68 5
21 16 -5
13 15 2
3 2 -1

How would you vote if there were an election tomorrow for Mayor of London and these were the

candidates?

Excluding Don't knows: 2(3065) Now Change
Ken Livingstone (Labour) 44 46 2
Steve Norris (Conservative) 26 31 5
Simon Hughes (Liberal Democrat) 29 15 -5
Darren Johnson (Green) 5 4 -1
Ram Gidoomal (Christian People's Alliance) 1 2 1
Some other candidate 4 2 -2

Do you support or oppose the congestion charge, which requires motorists to pay £5 a day to drive

in central London between 7am and 6.30pm on weekdays?

(Sept (Dec
2002) 2003) Now
Support 46 57 60
Oppose 43 36 32
Don't know 11 7 8

Change.....
Since  Since
Sept Dec
2002 2003
14 3
-11 -4
-3 1

The charging area covers central London. The Mayor is now proposing to extend it.
Do you think the scheme should cover a wider area of inner London, or remain as it is?

(Dec
2003) Now Change
Congestion charge area should be extended 25 31 6
Congestion charge area should remain asitis g4 63 -1
Don'tknow 17 6 -5
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